Form No. S3447-1113
Supersedes S3447-413
Page 1 of 16
Copper Tube / Aluminum Fin Coils:
Grooved copper tubing and enhanced
aluminum fins provide maximum heat
transfer and high energy efficiency.
Evaporator coil constructed with hydrophilic

Bryan, Ohio 43506
  Heat Pump Wall-Mount Model Nomenclature
SLEDOM 1S03T 1S06T,1S84T,1S24T,1S63T
NOITPIRCSED dellatsnIyrotcaF
.oNedoC
dellatsnIdleiF
.oNtraP
dellatsnIyrotcaF
.oNedoC
dellatsnIdleiF
.oNtraP
tsuahxEoN-repmaDriAhserFcirtemoraB 1 dradnatS- X 3-DAFB X 5-DAFB
etalPffO-knalB B 3-POB B 5-POB
tsuahxEoN-repmaDriAhserFdezirotoM 1 M 3-DAFM M 5-DAFM
tsuahxE/wnruteRgnirpSgnitaludoM-rotalitneVlaicremmoC C 3-HWMVRC C 5-VRCHC
tsuahxE/wnruteRgnirpS-rotalitneVlaicremmoC V 3-SVRC V 5-SVRC
tsuahxE/wnruteRrewoP-rotalitneVlaicremmoC P 3-PVRC P 5-PVRC
yplahtnE-dradnatS-rezimonocE 4 S B3E-SMWNOCE 2 S B5E-SMWNOCE 2
yplahtnE,.gdlBtnempiuqE-rezimonocE 5 W B3E-TMWNOCE 2 W B5E-TMWNOCE 2
pmeTBD,.gdlBtnempiuqE-rezimonocE 5 T B3T-TMWNOCE 2 T B5T-TMWNOCE 2
V032-rotalitneVyrevoceRygrenE 3 R 3A-FVRE 1 R 5A-FVRE 1
V064-rotalitneVyrevoceRygrenE 3 R 3C-FVRE 1 R 5C-FVRE 1
)deriuqeR(FVREroftiKrooD A/N -3KDMW 3 A/N -5KDMW 3
REVISION
1 For 0 KW and circuit breakers (230/208 volt) or toggle disconnect (460V) applications, insert 0Z in the KW field of the model number.  See Pages 11 & 12.
2 Insert “D” for dehumidification with hot gas reheat.  Reference Form 7960-640 for complete details.
T 36 S 1 A 05 X X X X X XMODEL
NUMBER |
SUPPLY AIR
OUTLET
X - Front (Standard)
COIL OPTIONS
X - Standard Hydrophilic Fin
Indoor Coil & Uncoated
Aluminum Outdoor Coil
1 - Phenolic Coated Indoor Coil
2 - Phenolic Coated Outdoor Coil
3 - Phenolic Coated ID & OD Coil
COLOR OPTIONS
X - Beige
1 - White
4 - Buckeye Gray
5 - Desert Brown
8 - Dark Bronze
S - Stainless Steel
FILTER OPTIONS
X - 1-Inch Fiberglass
(MERV 2)
M - 2-Inch Pleated
(MERV 11)
P - 2-Inch Pleated
(MERV 8)
CAPACITY |
30 - 2½ Ton
36 - 3 Ton
42 - 3½ Ton
48 - 4 Ton
60 - 5 Ton
CONTROL MODULES
(See Control Module Options)
VOLTS & PHASE |
A - 230/208/60/1
B - 230/208/60/3
C - 460/60/3
KW1
0Z - 0KW
04 - 4KW
05 - 5KW
06 - 6KW
F8 - 8KW
S8 - 8KW
09 - 9KW